M
A
S
W
S
S
01
18

Note:  Reference Application Note M513 for reel size
information.
Ordering Information
Part Number Package
MASWSS0118 FQFP-N 16-lead Plastic Package
MASWSS0118TR 1000 piece reel
MASWSS0118TR-3000 3000 piece reel
MASWSS0118SMB Sample Test Board
FQFP 16-lead 4x4 mm
Handling Procedures
The following precautions should be observed to avoid
damage: